17

18

10
15
19
16
11

156

14
12

20
157
21
13

Namn
Andersson Freja
Benkel Lina
Bjorklund Mette
Blank Tyra
Bramer Alva
Dahlberg Emma
Erixon Adelia
Falk Asp Elsa
Falkenberg Theo
Freiholtz Alexander
Henningsson Juni
Jan Ali Rihanna
Josefsson Wille
Lundqvist Agnes
Nystrém Olivia
Oskarsson Ellie
Petersson Judith
Skoglund Amalia
Slattberg Gabriel
Soderhall Sandra
Soderstrom adrian
Zetterdahl Hugo
Zetterdahl Nelly

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2008
2011
2011
2012
2009
2011
2011
2012
2009
2008
2008
2013
2008
2010
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2009
2013
2010

Alingsas SLS

Licens

AH2211

AC9612
AS7009

AD3011
AB9012
AX3509
AS4508
BE5008

AV7009
AS7209

AH2611

AA7313
AJ6410

Klubb

ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS
ALINGSAS

Anmadlda grenar
9,11
1,5
1,3,5
1,3,5
9,11,13,15
1,3,5
1,3,5
1,3,5,7
10,14
10,14
9,11
5
10
1,3
1,5
9,11
9,11,13
9,11,13
10,12
1,3,5
10,14
2,6
1,3,5,7
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Deltagare per klubb

Foreningen Uddevalla Sim

Id Namn Fédd Licens Klubb Anmadlda grenar
148 Boutaba Alice 2009 AX4009 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
139 Borjesson Alicia 2010 UDDEVALLA  1,3,5,7
140 Borjesson Moa 2008 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
144 Irewahrn Doris 2010 AL6810 UDDEVALLA  1,3,5,7
145 Irewahrn Elma 2009 AU8409 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
146 Johansson Sophie 2009 AU8609 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
147 Johansson-Skarin Linnea 2008 BG4008 UDDEVALLA 9,11,13,15
149 Nordgquvist Linnea 2009 AX9009 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
150 Olsson Vera 2009 AX9209 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
143 Sahlsten Tilda 2009 AP4409 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
151 Sajdovic Lejla 2009 AX9409 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
141 Sannehed Tyra 2008 AU9408 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
152 sannehed Yrla 2010 AP1010 UDDEVALLA 1,3,5,7
153 Stark Vera 2009 AX8809 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
142 Vikarand Viggo 2009 AE0509 UDDEVALLA 10,12,14,16
154 Wockatz Sara 2008 BI2408 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
138 Ohman Ingrid 2008 UDDEVALLA  9,11,13,15
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90
75
76
80
81
82
137
83
84
77
79
73
78
85
86
87
88
72
89
74

Namn

Adbeh Serina
Ahlin Alexander
Aminoff Hannes
Berlin Evelina
Blomqvist Julia
Blomqvist Sophie
Bodin Molly
Caira Saand Nicole
Capkova Julie
Feng Hans
Granat Julia-Hollie
Jensen Julia

Keen Isabelle

Liu Hugo

Lundh Gemma
Modin Lovisa
Olsson Nils
persson alice
Persson Alice
Tjell Isabell

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011

Goteborg Sim

Licens
BI8608
AC5709
AE4109
BB5808
BC1608
BC1808

AQ2809
BC5608
AK4708
BL3007

AY2008
AL1909
AS9209
AS9409
AW9309

AP8810

Klubb

GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG

Anmadlda grenar
9,11,13
10,12,14,16
10,12,14,16
9,11,15
9,11,13,15
9,11,13,15
9,11,13
9,11,13
9,11,13
10,12,16
9,11,13,15
1,3,5
9,11,13,15
10,12,14
9,11,13
9,11,13
10,14
1,3,5,7
1,3,5,7
1,5
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93
113
94
96
115
100
103
117
116
91
108
114
155
97
105
106
95
101
99
107
98
109
104
112
92
102
110
111

Namn
Bergendahl Holger

Bjurinder Sundsten Max

Chan Jason

Chan Katelin
Emanuelsson Nea
Emmertz Thea
Fredgren Eric
Fredgren Gustaf
Friberg Filip
Hagstedt Axel
Henberg Julia
Herngren Inez
Holm Olivia

Lavas Livia
Magnusson Elias
Olesen Liv
Pernheden Karl-Evert
Poller Antonio
Reismer Olivia
Rudolfsson Filippa
Rutgersson Melker
Schlyter Oliver
Skogholm Pihl Felicia
Stenroos Vincent
Tullberg Ledel Elin
Tullberg Ledel Isak
Wertheim Julia
Westerdahl Aston

Deltagare per klubb

Kungsbacka Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2010

2010 AI3910
2011

2010

2011 AF7411
2010 AC0410
2008 AN6108
2011 AE4111
2010 AJ7910
2010

2009 AS7409
2009 AW6009
2010

2010

2010 AE3910
2009 AR5009
2010

2009 AG3909
2011

2008 BE0808
2011

2009 AL2509
2010 Al7410
2009 AU2309
2012

2009 AH3709
2011 AD7411
2009 AU1709

Klubb

KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA

Anmadlda grenar
2,4,6
2,4,6
2,4,6,8
1,3,5,7
1,3,5,7
1,3,5,7
10,12,14,16
2,4,6,8
2,4,6,8
2,4,6,8
9,11,13,15
9,11,13,15
1,3,5,7
3,5
2,4,6,8
9,11,13,15
2,4,6,8
10,12,14,16
1,3,5
9,11,13,15
2,4,6
10,12,14,16
1,3,5,7
10,12,14,16
1,3,5
10,12,14,16
1,3,5,7
10,12,14,16
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122
118
125
124
129
119
126
123
130
127
120
121
128
131

Namn

Abrahamsson Agnes
Alfredsson Beatriz

Bake Schell Madeleine
Berger Vilma

Berggren Hedling Vegas
Bergstrand Klara

Bohlin Albert

Haydar Hassan
Lindberg Fors Wilma
Malmstrom-Jorwén Vilmer
Paraniak Tilde

Rosholm Vincent
Xavier Patrik

Xavier Sienna

Deltagare per klubb
Simklubben 1970

Fodd Licens
2009 A0O4409
2010

2010 AJ6610
2009 AP6809
2011 AE3911
2009

2009 ALO709
2008 A0O4508
2009 AY3809
2008 AQ8308
2012

2008 AE8308
2010 AF0110
2012 AC7412

Klubb

SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970
SK 1970

Anmadlda grenar
9,11,13,15
3
1,3,7
9,11
2,4
9,13
10,14
10,14,16
9,13
10,12,14,16
3,5
10,12,14,16
2,6,8
1,3
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25
59
51
47
28
60
40
61
26
24
31
39
62
34
22
30
63
43
64
65
46
48
52
33
41
53
66
23
45
42
67
68
36
69
32
54
55
70
38
29
27
56
50
58
49
71
57
37
35
44

Namn

Asphall Klara
Berglund Alva
Bergstrand Nike
Bodeklint Sanna
Bohrén Emma
Dahlqvist Alva
Ejdesjo Vilhelm
Engstrand Jonna

Fakhari kouhbanani Avisa
Fattahiyeh Nord Kordelia

Flyckt Tilda
Fredriksson Sigge
Granberg Alexandra
Griphem Leia
Hallden Molly
Haydar Nader
Hellstrom Frank
Hellstrom Leo
Henly Elisabeth
Henly Isak

Hull Greta

Jamei Emilia
Jinnedal Alva
Jonsson Gabriella
Kantola Elliott
Kaur Varmeet
Klerfors Arvid
Lappi Birk

Larsen Valkama Nora
Levinsson Stina
Lorén Liv

Nordin Joel
Norrlander Penny
Rydin Lilly

Skogh Edith
Skogh Signe
Skoglind Tuva
Skottborn Linnea
Skovshoved Oscar
Strémberg Vera
Sundquist Emilia
Svedensten Miranda
Svensson Michael
Tahmasebi Arian
Thomas Viggo

Vasiliagou Petersen Livia

Wickstrom Theodor
Zettergren Clara
Odman Magdalena
Osterlindh Albin

Deltagare per klubb
Simklubben Elfsborg

Fodd Licens
2009

2009 AY0809
2010 AN6010
2008 BD6808
2008 AA9608
2009 AY1009
2010 AD4510
2011 AG3811
2009

2009

2010 AA6810
2009 AH3309
2011 AG4011
2008 AS5608
2011

2008 AF6108
2010 AKO0310
2008 A08108
2011 AG4211
2009 AW7509
2010 AI3410
2010 AK4410
2010 AN6210
2008 AS1408
2010 AD4710
2009 AW8809
2011 AE2511
2009

2009 AP6609
2010 AG7810
2012 AC5612
2011 AE2711
2010 AC7810
2010 AP2010
2008 AL7208
2011 AF2411
2011 AF2611
2011 AG4411
2009 AG9509
2010 AA8610
2010

2011 AF2811
2012 AB1512
2009 AW3109
2011 AC6911
2011 AG4611
2011 AD5311
2008 AV6208
2008 AT3208
2008 AO8308

Klubb

ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG

Anmadlda grenar
9,11,13
9,11,13
1,3,5
9,11,13
9,11,13,15
9,11,13,15
2,4,6
1,3,5
9,11,13
9,11,13
1,3,5,7
10,12,14,16
1,3,5
9,11,13,15
1,3,5
10,12,14,16
2,4,6
10,12,14,16
1,3,5
10,12,14
1,3,5,7
1,3,5,7
1,3,5,7
9,11,13,15
2,4,6,8
9,11,13,15
2,4,6
10,12,14
9,11,13,15
1,3,5,7
1,3,5
2,4,6
1,3,5,7
1,3,5
9,11,13
1,3,5
1,3,5
1,3,5
10,12,14,16
1,3,5,7
1,3,5
1,3,5
2,4,6,8
10,12,14
2,4,6
1,3,5
2,4,6
9,13,15
9,11,13,15
10,12,14,16
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134
135
133
136
132

Deltagare per klubb

Skara Simsallskap

Namn Fodd Licens
Franzén Ebbe 2013

Frisberg Astrid 2014 AA0614
Pettersson Kerstin 2010
Stjernqvist Vilmer 2012 AB0512
Soderhielm Wilmer 2011

Klubb

SKARA SS
SKARA SS
SKARA SS
SKARA SS
SKARA SS

Anmadlda grenar
4
1,3,5
3
2,4,6
4,6
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